8-44
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 12-04 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
Shield Termination
SolderSleeve Shield Terminators
Product Selection Process

S03 RCPS 100-70
SO175 RCPS-100-70
You will find ordering information for these tools
in section 10.
8
ElectricalInterconnectProducts
8-49
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 12-04 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
Shield Termination
SolderSleeve Shield Terminators (Continued)
Table H. NAS, M83519, and
Raychem Cross-Reference
NAS Raychem D Series NAS
Part No. Part No. Comment
1744-1 D-1744-01
1744-2 D-1744-02
1744-3 D-1744-03
1744-4 D-1744-04
1744-5 D-1744-05
1744-6 D-1744-06
1744-7 D-1744-07
1744-8 D-1744-08
1745-1 D-144-25 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-1 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-2 D-100-00 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-2 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-3 D-101-00 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-3 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-4 D-103-00 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-5 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-5 D-144-26
1745-6 D-100-31
1745-7 D-101-31
1745-8 D-103-31
1745-9 Obsolete - Use NAS1745-13
1745-10 Obsolete - Use NAS1745-14
1745-11 Obsolete - Use NAS1745-15
1745-12 Obsolete - Use NAS1745-16
1745-13 D-142-83 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-1 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-14 D-142-50 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-2(formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-15 D-142-51 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-3 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-16 D-142-52 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-5 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-17 D-107-00 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-4 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-18 D-104-00
1745-19 D-105-00
1745-20 D-107-31
1745-21 D-104-31
1745-22 D-105-31
1745-23 D-142-56 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-4 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1745-24 D-142-65
1745-25 D-142-66
1746-1 D-144-25 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-1 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1746-2 D-144-00 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-2 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1746-3 D-144-01 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-3 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1746-4 D-144-02 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-5 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1746-5 D-144-26
1746-6 D-144-03
1746-7 D-144-04
1746-8 D-144-05
1746-9 D-144-46 Inactive, Use SAE-AS83519/1-4 (formerly MIL-S-83519)
1746-10 D-144-37
Military Raychem S01/S02 Series* Raychem SO63 Series**
Part No. Part No. Part No.
M83519/1-1 S01-01-R SO63-1-00
M83519/1-2 S01-02-R SO63-2-00